Crestpoint Ophthalmics |  Phone: (314) 849-7773 |  Email: custsvc@crestpointmgt.com 1
OCTOBER
Volume 1
Issue 2
2017
To our valued customers:
Welcome to Issue 2, Primary Incisions/Cataract Surgery, best of the best.
Crestpoint is exclusive USA Distributor for MANI Knives. MANI Ophthalmic

Per Side
Many blade and handle styles are available. Angled Retractable Knives feature the diamond
mounted at 45˚angle to the handle, commonly used for creating Primary (Main) Incisions.
Straight Retractable Knives feature a straight mounted diamond blade, used for free hand
cutting and side port incisions.
Extreme Sharpness, Simple Operation, High Visibility
Position of Knife Angle moved 2mm towards the tip and the
blade became smaller with extreme sharpness as our
conventional models. Effective for a patient who has
sunken/deep-set eye (enophthalmos) or narrow lid fissure.
Less possibility of contacting with eye speculum and drapes.
In addition, marking lines at 1.5mm and 2.0mm from the blade
tip enable simple operation for creating tunnel.
    MSL20~24SH= (8mm6mm) MSL25~30SH= (9mm7mm)
Product Name Order#
Slit Angled 2.0mm (Short-Head) MSL20SH
Slit Angled 2.1mm (Short-Head) MSL21SH
Slit Angled 2.2mm (Short-Head) MSL22SH
Slit Angled 2.3mm (Short-Head) MSL23SH
Slit Angled 2.4mm (Short-Head) MSL24SH
Slit Angled 2.5mm (Short-Head) MSL25SH
Slit Angled 2.65mm (Short-Head) MSL26SH
Slit Angled 2.75mm (Short-Head) MSL27SH
Slit Angled 2.8mm (Short-Head) MSL28SH
Slit Angled 2.9mm (Short-Head) MSL29SH
Slit Angled 3.0mm (Short-Head) MSL30SH
Conventional
MSL24
8.0mm
2.0mm MSL24SH